Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

12

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: September 26, 2023

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Lenny Fink

2nd

Tom Luchetti

3rd

Chuck Martin

4th

Lorren Zink

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
12:20 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

4:00

Entry

21

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: September 26, 2023

Hold'Em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Joe Loebach

2nd

Steve Weinstein

3rd

Dennis Givens

4th

BJ Wereb

5th

Barbara Grady

6th

Terri Swain

7th

Gary Lasch

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
NO INFORMATION PROVIDED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

9 am

Entry

6

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: September 27, 2023

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Tom Luchetti

2nd

Elaine Lombardo

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:15 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

10 am

Entry

11

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: September 27, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Lorren Zink

2nd

Ted Grove

3rd

Pauline Avery

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
1PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

4 PM

Entry

10

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: September 27, 2023

Hold'Em NO LIMIT

WINNERS

1st

Joe Loebach

2nd

Elaine Lombardo

3rd

Susan Laflamme

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4 pm

Entry

12

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: September 28, 2023

Hold'em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Haydee LaBreche

2nd

Robert McKinnon

3rd

Tom Luchetti

4th

Bruce Pearson

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
8:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday | Date: September 28, 2023
Time 4:30 pm
Entry 23 Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost $25
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Russ Brumagin

2nd Barbara Grady

3rd Cindy Olson

4th Ritchie Splitt

5th Steve Weinstein

6th Steve Wereb

7th Gary Lasch

8th Fred Bass

9th

10th

11th

12th
PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 6

FINISH TIME: 8:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 pm

Entry

13

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

September 29, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Henry Lynch

2nd

Barry Shomer

3rd

Fred Bass

4th

Tom Moses

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 4
NO TIME ENTERED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Sunday
Time Noon September 30, 2023
Entry 52 INNER-COMMUNITY
Cost $40 Jack & Jill
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS
1st Bob Keim & Cindy Olson- SCG
2nd Don Fajardo & Jeana Jarrell - SC
3rd Bill Kirk & Kim Danda - SC
4th Curtis Jarrell & Carline Fajardo - SC
5th Susan Folz & Darrell Folz - W
6th Denise Matech & Steve Voogier - SC
7th Shelley Roehl & Lane Roehl - W
8th Terri Swain & Allen Swain - SCG
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

WAS THERE A CHOP:

YES - 4 PLACES

TOURNAMENT ENDED: 2:15PM




