	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results
Day	Tuesday	Date: September 26, 2023
Time	9:00	
Entry	12	7 Card Stud
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Lenny Fink
2nd		Tom Luchetti
3rd		Chuck Martin
4th		Lorren Zink
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	12:20 PM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results
Day	Tuesday	Date: September 26, 2023
Time	4:00	
Entry	21	Hold'Em No Limit
Cost	\$20	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Joe Loebach
2nd		Steve Weinstein
3rd		Dennis Givens
4th		BJ Wereb
5th		Barbara Grady
6th		Terri Swain
7th		Gary Lasch
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED:NONEFINISH TIME:NO INFORMATION PROVIDED

	Grand Po	ker To	urnament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date:	September 27, 2023
Time	9 am		
Entry	6		Hold'Em Turbo
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
			WINNERS
1st		Tom Luche	etti
2nd		Elaine Lon	nbardo
3rd			
4th			
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	11:15 AM

	Grand Po	ker Tou	urnament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date:	September 27, 2023
Time	10 am		
Entry	11		Omaha Hi/Lo
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
			WINNERS
1st		Lorren Zin	k
2nd		Ted Grove	
3rd		Pauline Av	ery
4th			
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	1 PM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date: September 27, 2023
Time	4 PM	
Entry	10	Hold'Em NO LIMIT
Cost	\$15	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Joe Loebach
2nd		Elaine Lombardo
3rd		Susan Laflamme
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	7:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Thursday	Date: September 28, 2023	
Time	4 pm		
Entry	12	Hold'em No Limit	
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Haydee LaBreche	
2nd		Robert McKinnon	
3rd		Tom Luchetti	
4th		Bruce Pearson	
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED:YES - 3FINISH TIME:8:00 PM

	Grand Pok	er Tournament Results
Day	Thursday	Date: September 28, 2023
Time	4:30 pm	
Entry	23	Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost	\$25	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Russ Brumagin
2nd		Barbara Grady
3rd		Cindy Olson
4th		Ritchie Splitt
5th		Steve Weinstein
6th		Steve Wereb
7th		Gary Lasch
8th		Fred Bass
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	YES - 6
FINISH TIME:	8:00 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Friday	September 29, 2023
Time	4:30 pm	
Entry	13	Omaha Hi/Lo
Cost	\$20	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Henry Lynch
2nd		Barry Shomer
3rd		Fred Bass
4th		Tom Moses
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 4 FINISH TIME:

NO TIME ENTERED

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Sunday		
Time	Noon	September 30, 2023	
Entry	52	INNER-COMMUNITY	
Cost	\$40	Jack & Jill	
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNEDC	
1st		WINNERS	
2nd		Bob Keim & Cindy Olson- SCG	
		Don Fajardo & Jeana Jarrell - SC Bill Kirk & Kim Danda - SC	
3rd 4th			
		Curtis Jarrell & Carline Fajardo - SC	
5th		Susan Folz & Darrell Folz - W	
6th		Denise Matech & Steve Voogier - SC	
7th		Shelley Roehl & Lane Roehl - W	
8th		Terri Swain & Allen Swain - SCG	
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

WAS THERE A CHOP: YES - 4 PLACES

TOURNAMENT ENDED: 2:15 PM